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Academic Calendar 2024-25

Datel5fo3j"°7‘f

Session Starts from 4” April
2024
® Id-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday
. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday
. Ram Navmi 17.04.2024 Wednesday
) Budh Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday
° Summer Break June 2024
° Rakshabandhan 19.08.2024 Monday
Krishna Janmashtmi 26.08.2024 Monday
Haryali Teej 06.09.2024 Friday
° First Term Examination Second Week of Sep.
2024
o’ Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday
° Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti 03.10.2024 Thursday
. Durga Ashtmi 11.10.2024 Friday
. Navmi/Dussehra 12.10.2024 Saturday
. Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 17.10.2024 Thursday
. Karwa Chauth 20.10.2024 Sunday
. Chaturdashi 31.10.2024 Thursday
. Horyana Day/Deepawali 01.11.2024 Friday
. Gowardhan Pooja 02.11.2024 Saturday
° Bhai Dooj 03.11.2024 Sunday
. Guru Nanak Joyanti 15.11.2024 Friday
. Christmas Day 25.12,2024 Wednesday
. Shaheed Udham Singh'’s 26.12.2024 Thursday
Jayanti
. Winter Break 1Jan. to 10 Jan. 2025
. Makar Sakrantl 14.01.2025 Tuesday
e Basant Panchml 02.02.2025 Sunday
° Maha Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
. Second Term Examination 1" Week of March 2025
® Holi 13.03.2025 Thursday
° Dhulandi 14.03.2025 Friday
. Declaration of Result | 26 March 2025 - S
U M‘JM PRINCIPAL
S.D. VIDYA MANDIR - CITY
RANIRAT

Emall : sdvmcity@gmail.com Visit us at : www.sdvmcityschool.org



